Wani R/O Sallar Pahalgam Anantnag(iii) Mr. Muzaffer Ahmad Wani  S/O Ghulam Qadir 
Wani R/O Sallar Pahalgam Anantnag and (iv) Mushtaq Ahmad Mir S/O Mohammad 
Ramzan Mir R/O Kullar Pahalgam(Guarantors), hereinafter referred as Borrower/s  to 
repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.16566876.12/- (Rupees One Crore 
Sixty Five Lacs Sixty Six Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Six and paisa Twelve only) 
(Outstanding as on 30/09/2021) together with further interest from 01/10/2021, along 
with costs, charges and expenses, within 60 days from the date of the said notice.
The above named Borrower/s having failed to repay the said amount, Notice is hereby

[...]

The said Borrower/s, in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to 
deal with the said property/assets and any dealings with the said property/assets will be 
subject to the charge of the Jammu & Kashmir Bank Ltd. Business Unit Zablipora for an 
amount of Rs.17069912.12/- (Rupees One Crore Seventy Lac Sixty Nine Thousand Nine 
Hundred Twelve and paisa twelve only) (outstanding as on 19/02/2022)together with 
further interest thereon from 01/02/2022 along with costs, charges and expenses. 
Your/ the Borrower/s attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of 
the said Act where under he/she/they can tender the entire amount of outstanding dues

[...]

Wani R/O Sallar Pahalgam Anantnag(iii) Mr. Muzaffer Ahmad Wani  S/O Ghulam Qadir 
Wani R/O Sallar Pahalgam Anantnag and (iv) Mushtaq Ahmad Mir S/O Mohammad 
Ramzan Mir R/O Kullar Pahalgam(Guarantors), hereinafter referred as Borrower/s  to 
repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.16566876.12/- (Rupees One Crore 
Sixty Five Lacs Sixty Six Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Six and paisa Twelve only) 
(Outstanding as on 30/09/2021) together with further interest from 01/10/2021, along 
with costs, charges and expenses, within 60 days from the date of the said notice.
The above named Borrower/s having failed to repay the said amount, Notice is hereby

[...]

The said Borrower/s, in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to 
deal with the said property/assets and any dealings with the said property/assets will be 
subject to the charge of the Jammu & Kashmir Bank Ltd. Business Unit Zablipora for an 
amount of Rs.17069912.12/- (Rupees One Crore Seventy Lac Sixty Nine Thousand Nine 
Hundred Twelve and paisa twelve only) (outstanding as on 19/02/2022)together with 
further interest thereon from 01/02/2022 along with costs, charges and expenses. 
Your/ the Borrower/s attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of 
the said Act where under he/she/they can tender the entire amount of outstanding dues